COOPERATIVE WORK CALENDAR

Students are available to work full-time for eleven week periods
during the following co-op terms *

Academic Year

Academic Year

Class
2017-2018 2018-2019
34 Year Class FALL 2017 FALL 2018 t
Fall Monday, October Monday, August 2
Co-op Begins Y 9 y, AUg 7
Fall Friday, December 22 Friday, November
Co-op Ends Y Y °

Optional Block Begins

Monday, November 26 *

Optional Block Ends

2" Year Class

WINTER 2018

Friday, December 21

WINTER 2019 t

15t Year Class

Winter
Co-op Begins Monday, January 8 Monday, January 7
Winter ) _
Co-op Ends Friday, March 23 Friday, March 22

SPRING 2018

SPRING 2019 *

4™ Year Class

Spring . -

Co-op Begins Monday, April 9 Monday, April 8
Spring ) .

Co-op Ends Friday, June 22 Friday, June 21

SUMMER 2018 *

SUMMER 2019 t #

Summer Transitional Block Summer Break /
Co-op Begins Monday, July 9 Optional Summer Term Begins

Summer Transitional Block Summer Break /
Co-op Ends Tuesday, August 14 Optional Summer Term Begins

* Antioch College is changing its academic calendar in order to align more closely with the calendars of peer

institutions. Summer 2018 is planned as a transitional term that will be offered as a special five-and-a-half-week
block term. Likewise, an optional block term will be offered in December. Please note that the Summer 2018
Co-op term will thus be shorter than usual, although students have the right to begin a position as early as June
25 and work through August 24 if they desire to do so.

+ Optional co-op terms for continuing third-year students who have enough credits to qualify for an extra co-op.
¥ The new calendar will offer greater flexibility around co-op start and stop dates on both sides of the summer.

As always, students have the option to continue their spring co-op experience into summer break or begin their
fall co-op experience early.
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